
License Number Business Name Location Phone Email
INS2018-0002 COMMON GROUND, INC. BOYD ANDERSON PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 946-9299 ACOMMONGROUND@CENTURYTEL.NET
INS2018-0003 COMMON GROUND, INC. KEATON ANDERSON PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.731.5025 KJA0077@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0005 APPENZELLER EXCAVATION TOM APPENZELLER ARBOLES,CO 81121 970.749.3791 ANNAAPPEN@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0007 D & S CONSTRUCTIN DAVID BEST DURANGO,CO 81302 970-946-4441 DSCONSTRUCTIONDURANGO@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0010 ALPINE ENTERPRISE JUSTIN BLYTHE CO 970.759.3499 JB.ALPINE.ENTERPRISE@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0013 TIM BROWN CONSTRUCTION LLC TIM BROWN PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.946.2768 TIM@TBCLLC.NET
INS2018-0015 ALPINE ENTERPRISE DANNY CANDELARIA IGNACIO,CO 970.759.9303 DK129@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0016 NATIVE DIRT CONTRACTORS INC. ONIS CARPENTER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.749.2112 NDCONIS@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0017 ACCURATE BACKHOE & EXCAVATION, LLC JASON CHAPMAN DURANGO,CO 81303 970.749.5606 INFO@ACCURATEBACKHOE.COM
INS2018-0018 WALDO EXCAVATION JAMES CHAVEZ DURANGO,CO 81137 (970) 946-6815 EXT: JAMESCHAVEZ18@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0019 CLARK CONSTRUCTION LUKE CLARK VALLECITO,CO 81122 (970) 729-0004 CLARKCONSTRUCTION7@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0020 CLICK'S EXCAVATION LLC SCOTT CLICK BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.759.0210 CLICKEXCAVATION@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0022 CLICK'S EXCAVATION KYLE CLICK BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.759.0210 CLICKEXCAVATION@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0026 ALPINE EXCAVATION AND HAULING LLC BILL COUNLEY DURANGO,CO 81303 970.759.0850 ALPINEX@BRESNAN.NET
INS2018-0027 ALPINE EXCAVATION AND SERVICES JONATHAN DAULTON PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.946.0325 ALPINEEXCAVATION@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0028 SUMMIT RIDGE CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION JOSEPH DAULTON MANCOS,CO 81328 970.739.3119 SUMMITRIDGEEXCAVATION@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0030 ECO-SAFE WASTEWATER PAUL DONHARL PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.946.9871 PAUL@ECOSAFEWASTEWATER.COM
INS2018-0031 SNOOKS CONCRETE, LLC ADRIAN DURAN BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.759.4020 SNOOKSCONCRETE@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0037 T. 2 T. TRUCKING EXCAVATION CARLOS GARCIA DURANGO,CO 81301 970.382.8201
INS2018-0038 OSMIN GONZALES, LLC OSMIN GONZALEZ BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.946.5876 OSMINGONZALEZ@Q.COM
INS2018-0040 WALDO EXCAVATION WALTER GREEN DOLORES,CO 81323 970.759.9475 WWG813@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0042 TERRY'S EXCAVATION & WELDING TERRY GRIMES BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.884.2218
INS2018-0043 HAMER & SONS CONSTRUCTION TY HAMER BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.769.7405 TY_HAMER@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0044 TIMBER LINE FRAMERS INC. DEREK HARPER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 903-3558 DEREKHARPER@TIMBERLINEFRAMERS.COM
INS2018-0045 HART CONSTRUCTION ROBERT HART PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.759.8373 BOB@HARTBUILDERS.COM
INS2018-0049 SUNNYSIDE GRAVEL & EXCAVATION CRYSTAL HESS DURANGO,CO 81303 (970) 247-1596 crystal.sge@outlook.com
INS2018-0050 SUNNYSIDE GRAVEL & EXCAVATION ALTON HESS DURANGO,CO 81303 970.247.1596 SUNNYSIDEGRAVEL@FRONTIER.NET
INS2018-0052 AJ CONSTRUCTION GRADY JAMES DURANGO,CO 81302 970.749.7012 AJDIRTWORKS@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0053 BK JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC BRUCE JONES PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.749.4424 BKJONESCONSTRUCTION@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0054 KEMPLE EXCAVATION CRAIG KEMPLE HESPERUS,CO 81326 970.758.8463 KEMPLECRAIG@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0055 KENNER DIRT WORK TOM KENNER BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.946.1457 TEKENNER@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0056 KP CONSTRUCTION, LLC TRAVIS KIRKPATRICK Durango,CO 81303 (970) 759-3655 EXT: THESALE640@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0058 LEONARD AND SONS EXCAVATION TRAVIS LEONARD BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.759.1995 LEONARDANDSONSEXC@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0059 PLANET EXCAVATION, LLC COREY LINDT DURANGO,CO 81303 (970) 880-0590 PLANETEXCAVATION@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0066 MATCO CONSTRUCTION KEVIN MATYNIAK PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.946.4808 KMATYNIAK@CENTURYLINK
INS2018-0067 MCCARTY EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION JUSTIN MCCARTY BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.759.2804 MCCARTYEXCAVATION@MSN.COM
INS2018-0068 MARVEL EXCAVATING JOHN MCKAY MARVEL,CO 81329 (970) 749-3496 EXT: WINCHESTER1944@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0069 BIG ROCK CONSTRUCTION JOHN MCKEE PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.799.1659 JOHNMCKEE66@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0072 MILLER BROS. CONSTRUCTION JAROD MILLER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.507.0142 JARODMILLER82@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0076 NECCHI CONSTRUCTION TOM NECCHI DURANGO,CO 81301 970.749.3265 EXCAVATOR@FRONTIER.NET
INS2018-0080 STAN NEIL CONSTRUCTION STAN NEIL DURANGO,CO 81302 970.259.1912 STANNEILCONSTRUCTION@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0081 WALDO EXCAVATION SHAWN O'KEEFE DURANGO,CO 81301 970-317-1575 SAOKEEFE72@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0087 TUF 2 TOP TRUCKING & EXCAVATION LEONARD REEDER DURANGO,CO 81301 970.259.8201 MIKPSDAD@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0088 MAISEL EXCAVATION TERRY RHOADES SILVERTON,CO 81433 970.769.0148 TERRYRHOADES@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0089 RICHARDSON CONSTRUCTION DAWN RICHARDSON HESPERUS,CO 81326 (970) 946-0023 PAULDAWN13@YAHOO.COM
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INS2018-0090 HART CONSTRUCTION CARLOS RIVERA PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.903.8465 RIVER2882@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0091 HART CONSTRUCTION ERIK RIVERA PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.903.3427 ERIVERAMAN@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0093 RODCO, LLC RODNEY ROBINETTE BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.749.7095 RODANDWEND@AOL.COM
INS2018-0095 LCOR BUILDERS MOISES RUIZ BLOOMFIELD,NM 87413 505.320.1991 LCORBUILDERS@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0098 COLORADO ROCK & DIRT EXCAVATION TRACY SMITH PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.759.2074 CRDE@CENTURYTEL.NET
INS2018-0099 SMITH CO. ENTERPRISES KEN SMITH PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.946.1297 SMITHCOLLC@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0100 DENNIS STENSLIEN DENNIS STENSLIEN DURANGO,CO 81301 970.749.3521 SPIRIT.OF.SILVERTON@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0101 BOB SUESS SERVICES, LLC ROBERT SUESS CHROMO,CO 81128 (254) 466-1654 TRUCKINGPILOT@EARTHLINK.NET
INS2018-0104 WISECUP EXCAVATION SAM WISECUP DURANGO,CO 81301 970.819.3301 SAMSR.WISECUP@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0105 EXCAVATION CONCRETE INC. NATHAN ZICK DURANGO,CO 81303 970.749.8063 ZEXCAVATIONINC@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0107 SOUTHRIDGE CONSTRUCTION MIKE BOTTS DURANGO,CO 81302 9707993030 BOTTS.MICHAEL@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0108 SOUTHRIDGE CONSTRUCTION MIKE FITCH Durango,CO 81302 (970) 799-3035
INS2018-0109 UCAL, INC. DON FORD PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81157 970-946-1169 DONALDFORD51@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0111 HUTCH AND SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC. CHRIS HUTCHESON PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970-946-0081 HUTCHANDSONS@HOTMAIL.COM
INS2018-0114 DURANGO TRACK HOE BARTON MANGAN DURANGO,CO 81302 970.799.0069 BARTONMANGAN@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0115 MARK MCCOY PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 903-4410 77 SPARROW LANE, PAGOSA 81147
INS2018-0116 TONY MEADOR HESPERUS,CO 81326 970.759.2109 N/A
INS2018-0118 S&S CONSTRUCTION JASON NOONAN BAYFIELD,CO 81122 970.749.1965 JASONNOONAN162@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0120 NEXT GENERATION EXCAVATION MICHAEL PREUIT PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970-946-7303 NEXTGENEXCAVATION@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0122 PLS CONSTRUCTORS PETE SCHMIDT ARBOLES,CO 81121 970.553.9373 PSCHMIDT268@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0123 SERWE EXCAVATION LLC JON SERWE DURANGO,CO 81301 970-749-9013 SERWE@FRONTIER.NET
INS2018-0125 GOPHER DIRTWORK ROBERT SNOW ARBOLES,CO 81121 970-946-1919 P.O. BOX 1894 ARBOLES, CO 81121
INS2018-0127 DOUG SWAPP DURANGO,CO 81303 (970) 553-1680 DOUGSHUNTIN@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0128 BRUSHHOG SERVICE MARTY TILSON PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970.946.0296 FAX-970-731-6109
INS2018-0129 SOUTHRIDGE CONSTRUCTION HAROLD TRACY AZTEC,NM 87410 9707993032
INS2018-0131 A&M CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION INC. ANDY WEBER DURANGO,CO 81301 970-264-4568 WEBERSANDGRAVEL@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0132 A&M CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION INC. DILLON WEBER DURANGO,CO 81301 970-264-4568 WEBERSANDGRAVEL@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0136 KKC CONSTRUCTION KEVIN CANTERBURY IGNACIO,CO 81137 970-749-4609 KKCCONSTRUCTIONINC69@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0140 BRAD DAVIS PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970-903-8811 OCEANBILCER@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0144 UNDERGROUND SPECIALTIES CODY FRANCISCO AZTEC,NM 87410 (505) 632-2692 EXT: CJFRANCISCO@MSN.COM
INS2018-0152 HONDA HAULS LLC TODD MILLER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 264-9366
INS2018-0156 TIM BROWN CONSTRUCTION KEVIN PORTNELL PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 970-946-0378 KAPCONSTRUCTIONCOLORADO@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0164 COLORADO SPECIALTY CONTRACTING LLC KYLE ALLEN PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 718-0095 EXT: coloradospecialtycontracting@gmail.com
INS2018-0166 DEAN BOURGOIN DURANGO,CO 81303 970-903-3310 ANIMASRANCH@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0177 TYRONE HULL LAKEWOOD,CO 80215 720-301-7197 TYHULLS@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0181 B.C. CONSTRUCTION JACOB MARTIN CORTEZ,CO 81321 970-799-1986 BCCONCO@GMAIL.COM
INS2018-0188 WC INC. MIKE WATERS DURANGO,CO 81302 970-749-5679 MIKEWATERS50@MSN.COM
INS2018-0192 WAYNE DALE DURANGO,CO 81303 970-749-2414 SUNDALE@YAHOO.COM
INS2018-0195 HARRIS CONSTRUCTION MARVIN HARRIS BAYFIELD,CO 81122 (970) 749-8752 EXT: harrismarvin601@gmail.com
INS2018-0198 STEPHEN THOLBERG CONTRACTOR STEPHEN THOLBERG PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 731-2592 EXT: stephen@stephentholberg.com
INS2018-0199 JEFFREY WILLIAMS DURANGO,CO 81301 (970) 946-7502 EXT: jeffwilliams74@yahoo.com
INS2019-0003 RICK SANCHEZ AZTEC,NM 87410 (505) 215-9768 EXT: RICK.CELIA@GMAIL.COM
INS2019-0005 SILVERPICK CONTRACTING JAARON MANKINS DURANGO,CO 81301 (970) 946-6981 EXT: SILVERPICKCO@YAHOO.COM
INS2019-0007 PAGOSA ROOTER/ALPINE SEPTIC DAVID LUCERO PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 946-3692 EXT: DAVIDLUCERO34@GMAIL.COM
INS2019-0008 MATTHEW MOON (970) 375-7104 EXT: MATTHEWMOON@GMX.COM
INS2019-0009 DAVID GOLDTHWAITE DUBLIN,OH 43017 (614) 327-0432 EXT: DGOLDTHWAITE7773@GMAIL.COM
INS2019-0012 BRAD DENISON PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 946-8321 EXT: DALLYUP621@YAHOO.COM
INS2019-0013 DAVID GIRARDIN PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 317-3399 EXT: DAVEANDSUZIE1@GMAIL.COM
INS2019-0014 BUGLE MOUNTAIN CUSTOM WOODWORKS & CONST. BRYAN PICKERING IGNACIO,CO 81137 (970) 799-8868 EXT: IBHUNTING1971@GMAIL.COM



INS2019-0015 DALTON HOTTER DURANGO,CO 81301 (970) 946-8209 EXT: DFHOTTER@GMAIL.COM
INS2019-0023 ANDREW HAWKINS IGNACIO,CO 81137 (970) 216-6694 EXT: andrewhawkins1997@gmail.com
INS2019-0024 FASTRACK CONSTRUCTION ERIC ANDASOLA BAYFIELD,CO 81122 (970) 759-7526 EXT: ericandasola.970@gmail.com
INS2019-0028 JAMES WEIHER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 946-0639 EXT: loriweiher@gmail.com
INS2019-0030 DENNIS WALKER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 883-2332 EXT: denniswalker52@outlook.com
INS2019-0031 STRAIGHT LINE BUILDERS JASON O'KASH PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 779-0012 EXT: okashjason2@gmail.com
INS2019-0035 DAVID LIBRANDE DURANGO,CO 81301 (970) 259-9286 EXT: DTLIBRANDE@GMAIL.COM
INS2019-0036 GNARTEK CHRIS DRUMMOND DURANGO,CO 81301 (970) 799-9372 EXT: CHRIS@GNAR.TEK.COM
INS2019-0037 JACK CARTER PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 901-4554 EXT: jack.berry.carter@gmail.com
INS2019-0038 JOHN STILES PAGOSA SPRINGS,CO 81147 (970) 398-1132 EXT: JTS6069@YAHOO.COM
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